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http://www.takeout2unow.com

Good Wings Camden

Chicken Baskets (with

read and drink)

4 Fried Tenders $9.89
7 Fried Tenders $12.37
4 Grilled Tender $9.89
7 Grilled Tender $12.37
4 Buffalo Tender $10.51
7 Buffalo Tender $12.99
5 Wings $9.89
10 Wings $14.84
3 Jumbo Tender $9.89
5 Jumbo Tender $12.37
Seafood Baskets (with
read an rink)
4 Fish Fillets $9.89
5 pc. Fish Fillet Dinner $12.37
1 side, 4 hush puppies, extra small
white beans and slaw
21 Popcorn Shrimp $9.89
6 Jumbo Shrimp $11.13
Sides
Small French Fries $3.70
Large French Fries $4.94
Small Fresh Chips $3.70
Large Fresh Chips $4.94
Small Onion Rings $4.94
Large Onion Rings $5.56
Small Grilled Vegetables $4.32
Large Grilled Vegatables $5.56
Small Green Beans $3.70
Large Green Beans $5.56
Small White Beans $3.70
Large White Beans $5.56
Small Cole Slaw $3.70
Large Cole slaw $5.56
Small Sweet Potatoes Fries $4.32
Large Sweet Potatoes Fries  $6.18
Small Fried Okra $3.70
Large Fried Okra $5.56
Regular Baked Potato $4.32
Loaded Baked Potato $6.18
80z Wild Rice $4.32
160z Wild Rice $5.56
Appetizers

Fried Mushrooms $6.80
Fried Pickles $6.80
Cheese Sticks $6.80
Spicy Spuds $6.80
Pepper Cheese Cube $6.80
Fried Mac & Cheese $6.80
Pick 2 Combo $7.42
Pick 3 Combo $11.13

Salads
Grilled Salads $11.13
Fried Tender Salad $11.13
Buffalo Tender Salad $11.50
Chef Salad $9.27
House Salad $5.56
Lil Meals

Includes small side and small tea

2pc Fish Lil Meal $6.18
2 Pc Fried Lil Meal $6.18
2 Pc Grilled Lil Meal $6.18
2 Pc Buffalo Lil Meal $6.80
3 Pc Wings Lil Meal $6.18
10 Pc Popcorn Shrimp Lil Meal $7.42

Sandwiches

Fish Fillet Sandwich $6.18
Fried Tender Sandwich $6.18
Grilled Tender Sandwich $6.18
Buffalo Tender Sandwich $6.80

Sandwcihes Baskets
Include one side, and regular tea
Fish Filet Sandwich Basket $9.89
Fried Tender Sandwich Basket $9.89

Grilled Tender Sandwich $9.89
Basket

Buffalo Tender Sandwich $10.51
Basket

Burgers

Hamburger $6.80
Cheeseburger $7.42
Bacon Cheeseburger $9.27
Double Cheeseburger $11.13

Burgers Baskets

Include one side, and regular tea

Hamburger Basket $10.51
Cheeseburger Basket $11.13
Bacon Cheeseburger Basket $12.99

Double Cheeseburger Basket $14.84
Livers

1/4 Pound Livers $4.32
1/2 Pound Livers $6.18
1 Pound Livers $11.13
Livers Basket
1/4 Pound Livers $8.03
1/2 Pound Livers $9.89
1 Pound Livers $14.84
Finger on a Roll
Dry Finger on a Roll $1.97
Wet Flavor Finger on a Roll $2.09

Jumbo on.a Roll
=—paet

Dressing & Sauces

Ranch Dressing
Honey Mustard

BBQ Sauce

Blue Cheese Dressing
Sweet & Sour Sauce
French Dressing
Italian Dressing
1000 Island Dressing
Tartar Sauce
Cocktail Sauce
Marinara Sauce
Horseradish Sauce

Extras
1 Fish Fillet
1 Fried Tender
1 Grilled Tender
1 Buffalo Tender
1 Jumbo Tender
1 Roll
3 Rolls
6 Rolls
12 Rolls
5 Hushpuppies

Desserts
Pecan Pie
Lemon Ice Box Pie
Homemade Cobble

Beverage

Small Sweet Tea

Small Un-Sweet Tea
Small Lemonade

Large Sweet Tea

Large Un-Sweet Tea
Large Lemonade

Large Drink

Basket Upsize Sweet Tea
Basket Upsize Un-Sweet Tea
Basket Upsize Lemonade
Gallon Tea

$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62

$1.72
$1.67
$1.67
$1.80
$1.97
$0.73
$2.09
$4.07
$8.03
$1.84

$4.94
$4.94
$4.94

$1.02
$1.02
$1.02
$1.13
$1.13
$1.13
$1.13
$0.62
$0.62
$0.62
$5.56



Dry Finger on a Roll $2.34
Wet Flavor Finger on a Roll $2.46

Pieces Only (5. 10, 20 or 50)
Fish Fillet Pieces
Famous or Grilled Pieces
Wings Pieces
Buffalo Tenders
Jumbo Finger Pieces
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