

## 731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

## **Good Wings Camden**

Chicken Baskets (w	<u>/ith</u>	<u>Salads</u>		<b>Dressing &amp; Sauces</b>	
bread and drink)		Grilled Salads	\$11.13	Ranch Dressing	\$0.62
4 Fried Tenders	\$9.89	Fried Tender Salad	\$11.13	Honey Mustard	\$0.62
7 Fried Tenders	\$12.37	Buffalo Tender Salad	\$11.50	BBQ Sauce	\$0.62
4 Grilled Tender	\$9.89	Chef Salad	\$9.27	Blue Cheese Dressing	\$0.62
7 Grilled Tender	\$12.37	House Salad	\$5.56	Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$0.62
4 Buffalo Tender	\$10.51		•	French Dressing	\$0.62
7 Buffalo Tender	\$12.99	Lil Meals		Italian Dressing	\$0.62
5 Wings	\$9.89	Includes small side and small	l tea	1000 Island Dressing	\$0.62
10 Wings	\$14.84	2pc Fish Lil Meal	\$6.18	Tartar Sauce	\$0.62
3 Jumbo Tender	\$9.89	<sup>2</sup> Pc Fried Lil Meal	\$6.18	Cocktail Sauce	\$0.62
5 Jumbo Tender	\$12.37	2 Pc Grilled Lil Meal	\$6.18	Marinara Sauce	\$0.62
		2 Pc Buffalo Lil Meal	\$6.80	Horseradish Sauce	\$0.62
Seafood Baskets (w	/ith	3 Pc Wings Lil Meal	\$6.18		****
bread and drink)		10 Pc Popcorn Shrimp Lil Mea	I \$7.42	<u>Extras</u>	
4 Fish Fillets	\$9.89	·	·	1 Fish Fillet	\$1.72
5 pc. Fish Fillet Dinner	\$12.37	<u>Sandwiches</u>		1 Fried Tender	\$1.67
1 side, 4 hush puppies, extra s	mall .	Fish Fillet Sandwich	\$6.18	1 Grilled Tender	\$1.67
white beans and slaw		Fried Tender Sandwich	\$6.18	1 Buffalo Tender	\$1.80
21 Popcorn Shrimp	\$9.89	Grilled Tender Sandwich	\$6.18	1 Jumbo Tender	\$1.97
6 Jumbo Shrimp	\$11.13	Buffalo Tender Sandwich	\$6.80	1 Roll	\$0.73
Sidoo				3 Rolls	\$2.09
<u>Sides</u>	00.70	Sandwcihes Basket	<u>:S</u>	6 Rolls	\$4.07
Small French Fries	\$3.70	Include one side, and regular	tea	12 Rolls	\$8.03
Large French Fries	\$4.94	Fish Filet Sandwich Basket	\$9.89	5 Hushpuppies	\$1.84
Small Fresh Chips	\$3.70	Fried Tender Sandwich Baske	t \$9.89	5 1 1 do 1 p d p p 1 5 5	<b>4</b>
Large Fresh Chips	\$4.94	Grilled Tender Sandwich	\$9.89	Desserts	
Small Onion Rings	\$4.94	Basket		Pecan Pie	\$4.94
Large Onion Rings	\$5.56	Buffalo Tender Sandwich	\$10.51	Lemon Ice Box Pie	\$4.94
Small Grilled Vegetables	\$4.32	Basket		Homemade Cobble	\$4.94
Large Grilled Vegatables	\$5.56	_			, -
Small Green Beans	\$3.70	<u>Burgers</u>		<b>Beverage</b>	
Large Green Beans	\$5.56	Hamburger	\$6.80	Small Sweet Tea	\$1.02
Small White Beans	\$3.70	Cheeseburger	\$7.42	Small Un-Sweet Tea	\$1.02
Large White Beans	\$5.56	Bacon Cheeseburger	\$9.27	Small Lemonade	\$1.02
Small Cole Slaw	\$3.70	Double Cheeseburger	\$11.13	Large Sweet Tea	\$1.13
Large Cole slaw	\$5.56	<b>D D</b> 1.4		Large Un-Sweet Tea	\$1.13
Small Sweet Potatoes Fries	\$4.32	<u>Burgers Baskets</u>		Large Lemonade	\$1.13
Large Sweet Potatoes Fries	\$6.18	Include one side, and regular		Large Drink	\$1.13
Small Fried Okra	\$3.70	Hamburger Basket	\$10.51	Basket Upsize Sweet Tea	\$0.62
Large Fried Okra	\$5.56	Cheeseburger Basket	\$11.13	Basket Upsize Un-Sweet Tea	\$0.62
Regular Baked Potato	\$4.32	Bacon Cheeseburger Basket	\$12.99	Basket Upsize Lemonade	\$0.62
Loaded Baked Potato	\$6.18	Double Cheeseburger Basket	\$14.84	Gallon Tea	\$5.56
8oz Wild Rice	\$4.32	1			•
16oz Wild Rice	\$5.56	<u>Livers</u>			
A a t ! - a a		1/4 Pound Livers	\$4.32		
<u>Appetizers</u>		1/2 Pound Livers	\$6.18		
Fried Mushrooms	\$6.80	1 Pound Livers	\$11.13		
Fried Pickles	\$6.80	Livers Desket			
Cheese Sticks	\$6.80	Livers Basket	<b>#</b> 0.00		
Spicy Spuds	\$6.80	1/4 Pound Livers	\$8.03		
Pepper Cheese Cube	\$6.80	1/2 Pound Livers	\$9.89		
Fried Mac & Cheese	\$6.80	1 Pound Livers	\$14.84		
Pick 2 Combo	\$7.42	Finger on a Ball			
Pick 3 Combo	\$11.13	Finger on a Roll	Φ4 C=		
		Dry Finger on a Roll	\$1.97		
		Wet Flavor Finger on a Roll	\$2.09		

Jumbo on a Roll

Dry Finger on a Roll \$2.34 Wet Flavor Finger on a Roll \$2.46

## Pieces Only (5, 10, 20 or 50) Fish Fillet Pieces

Fish Fillet Pieces
Famous or Grilled Pieces
Wings Pieces
Buffalo Tenders
Jumbo Finger Pieces